Visit Us: DataCan.ca Email: Info@DataCan.ca Canada: +1 (403) 352.2245 USA: +1 (281) 974.7010
LineWise
System and Software
Application
The LineWise System contains the following applications:
Depth Panel
- Measures depth, speed from encoder input
- provides depth,speed information for logging systems

Visit Us: DataCan.ca Email: Info@DataCan.ca Canada: +1 (403) 352.2245 USA: +1 (281) 974.7010
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
LineWise System_Main (Interface box, software, USB
cable) AE304UU0002
Encoder_300 Pulse/rev_Servo mount_1/4 Shaft PM603UU0067
Cable_Depth_30ft AE304UU0016
Inline Tension Cable - 30ft AE304UU0035
Laptop_PL Standard PE171UU0001
Weight_Indicator_Assembly_Hydraulic_4K_Complete
Kit 106248
Weight_Indicator_Assembly_Hydraulic_5K_Complete
Kit 107516
Weight_Indicator_Assembly
_Hydraulic_10K_Complete Kit 108591
Load_Cell_S-Link_5000LB_Kit AE550UU0007
Load Cell_S-Link_10000LB_Kit AE550UU0015
Cable_S-Link_150ft_4-pin ends_Reel 107543
Wellhead Pressure System 5K psi with Intrinsic
Safety Barriers AE304UU0051-5
Wellhead Pressure System 10K psi with Intrinsic
Safety Barriers AE304UU0051-10
Wellhead Pressure System 15K psi with Intrinsic
Safety Barriers AE304UU0051-15
Winch Control Box_Assembly_Standard AE308UU0001
Cable_Harness_Assembly_Winch Shutdown
Controller_Relay 108041
Relay_SPDT_12VDC_35A_w/Bracket (Winch
shutdown actuation) PE450UU0004